Race Results week ending 9th December 2018:

Halifax parkrun

A total of 127 runners took part.

1 1
14 1
21 20

Paul GREENWOOD

Diane COOPER Northowram Pumas Running Club

James KIRKPATRICK

Skipton parkrun
A total of 124 runners took part.

1 1
9 9
12 1
15 14
18 3
38 7
45 36
52 40
55 13
81 26

Lee ATHERSMITH
Michael MCINNES
Ann-Marie BULCOCK
Derek IVES

Jenny WADE

Tina BROCKLEBANK
Aziz KARSLI

Peter WOOD

Hazel SMITH

Lynda HUTCHINS

Christmas Pudding 10k, Langdale

1st 870
2nd 764
94th 826
154th= 896
215th 675
300th 404
339th= 405

Mark Lamb

Sarah McCormack
Mel Steventon
Patricia Gill
Michael Fothergill
Antony Radley
Kathryn Radley

Queensbury RC 00:18:15

Skipton AC

RAF AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Keswick AC

Ambleside AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:21:54
00:22:35

00:18:19
00:21:16
00:22:58
00:23:12
00:23:36
00:25:39
00:26:16
00:28:14
00:28:51
00:32:03

MOpen 00:34:28
FOpen 00:35:41
FVet35 00:46:59
FVet50 00:49:56 4™ FV50
MVet6000:52:18
MVet5000:55:45
FVet50 00:57:12



