## Race Results week ending 9th December 2018:

## Halifax parkrun

A total of 127 runners took part.

1	1	Paul GREENWOOD	Queensbury F	RC 00:18:15	
14	1	Diane COOPER North	owram Pumas F	Running Club	00:21:54
21	20	James KIRKPATRICK	Skipton AC	00:22:35	

## Skipton parkrun

A total of 124 runners took part.

1	1	Lee ATHERSMITH	RAF AC	00:18:19
9	9	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:16
12	1	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:22:58
15	14	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:23:12
18	3	Jenny WADE	Skipton AC	00:23:36
38	7	Tina BROCKLEBANK	Skipton AC	00:25:39
45	36	Aziz KARSLI	Skipton AC	00:26:16
52	40	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:28:14
55	13	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:28:51
81	26	Lynda HUTCHINS	Skipton AC	00:32:03

## Christmas Pudding 10k, Langdale

1st	870	Mark Lamb	Keswick AC	MOpen 00:34:28
2nd	764	Sarah McCormack	Ambleside AC	FOpen 00:35:41
94th	826	Mel Steventon	Skipton AC	FVet35 00:46:59
154th=	896	Patricia Gill	Skipton AC	FVet50 00:49:56 4 <sup>th</sup> FV50
215th	675	Michael Fothergill	Skipton AC	MVet6000:52:18
300th	404	Antony Radley	Skipton AC	MVet5000:55:45
339th=	405	Kathryn Radley	Skipton AC	FVet50 00:57:12